 Crosspoint-Switch – 32 Inputs to
up to 16 Outputs
 32:16 Single-Head KVM Switch
 16:8 Dual-Head KVM Switch
 8:4 Quad-Head KVM Switch
 Supports DVI-D
(+ USB-Keyboard/Mouse)
 for distances up to 140m @ CATx

of its related screens. Here he not necessarily needs to know the number of attached CPU! Now he can access
and control the attached CPU. Also in this mode one (or more) screen(s) can be doubled to an additional screen
(‚Partner Viewing’).
Operation Modes
Student/ Teacher System
Two possible configurations:
a) up to 15 students – each students workplace and the teachers workplace is connected via CATx- Duplex cable
using a local + remote unit. Each CPU can be displayed on each workplace – all students and the teacher’s
workplace – also on all workplaces simultaneously. The teacher can observe each student.
b) up to 31 students – each students workplace and the teachers workplace is connected via CATx- Simplex cable
using a local unit. Each CPU can be displayed on a common monitor (e.g. video projector) – all students and the
teachers workplace. The teacher can observe each student.
Product description P/N
Draco™ major Switch devices CATx
Draco™ major, 8x User / 8x CPU K474-U8/C8
Draco™ major, 8x User / 16x CPU K474-U8/C16
Draco™ major, 8x User / 24x CPU K474-U8/C24
Draco™ major, 8x User / 32x CPU K474-U8/C32
Draco™ major, 16x User / 8x CPU K474-U16/C8
Draco™ major, 16x User / 16x CPU K474-U16/C16
Draco™ major, 16x User / 24x CPU K474-U16/C24
Draco™ major, 16x User / 32x CPU K474-U16/C32
Draco™ major Switch devices – free
configuration
Draco™ major, empty for free configuration K474-UX/CX
Draco™ OSD board 474-OSD